Group: EagleMountain
Place  Total Time Avg MPH Car # Car Name Image

1 29.0305 223.50 Savannah C. 5 The Magic School Bus @

p 30.7573 210.95 Navy D. 26 Rainbow Dash




Group: EagleMountain
Place  Total Time Avg MPH Car # Car Name

28.1784 230.26 Chloe J. 22 Bunny Hop Hop

29.3683 220.93 Dallas L. 8 The Fastest Car

31.0013 209.29 Kate C. 4 Katie Cat



Group: EagleMountain
Place  Total Time Avg MPH Car Name

28.2505 229.67 Anica W. Banana

30.4333 213.20 ThatcherS. Red Rover g
o o
31.8894 203.46 Flames =



Place

Group: EagleMountain

Total Time

28.1271
28.3723
29.7984
30.7444

Avg MPH
230.68 Easton ).

228.68
217.74 Gwen C.
211.04 Emmeline L.

Car Name

Lightning

Bob
Blades of Fire

Peace Out



Group: EagleMountain
Place  Total Time Avg MPH Car Name

1 28.2251 229.88 . The Dart
28.2917 229.33 . The Man Eater
28.4985 227.67 Ai . Lightning Bolt

p.
3
4 28.6643 226.35 . H5
5

31.1632 208.20 Ai . Police Truck




Group: EagleMountain

Place Total Time

1 27.9835
28.2903
28.3713
28.5294
28.6763

30.0683
30.6513

2
3
4
5
6 29.0492
7
8
9

30.7592
10 36.6024

Avg MPH
231.86

229.35
228.69
227.42
226.26
223.35
215.78
211.68

NoahT.
Landon L.
Ty R.
Elaina C.
Ty W.
Ammon M.
Dallan H.

Cole S.

Kaydence S.

Audrey H.

45.9677 141.15 Spener B.

Car Name

Blue Thunder
Lightning

Ty Die

Sprout of Glory
Bat-Mobile
Rainbow Dragon
Shark Attack
Dragon

Red Ruby

Pink Unicorn

Buttermobile




Group: EagleMountain
Place  Total Time Avg MPH Car Name

28.1727 230.30 Amelia P. Lavender Lightning
28.3095 229.19 Bianca W. Red Rosie

29.1513 222.57 StephensS. Hot Rod



